@ Hair Treatments

Please Note:

All hair salon customers are reminded that

as part of any colouring treatment, you are
required by law to have a 24 hour patch test.
Your result will be recorded on your records and
should you have an adverse reaction then the
students will not be allowed to proceed with
your colouring treatment and alternative advice
will be offered.

(All colours and perms do not include a cut
which is an additional cost).

@ Opening Times
Hair: Weekdays — various times

Beauty: Weekdays — various times

Times may change throughout the year. For
further information, please contact Elements
reception.
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Elements Salon w
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(f) _Hair Price List -

@ N&



)@ Cut and Styles
Cut

Gents Cut

Cut and Blow Dry

Blow Dry

Shampoo and Set

Shampoo and Set with Cut

Conditioning Treatment
with Set or Blow Dry

Conditioning Treatment
with Cut and Blow Dry

Long Hair Up

Perms

Long Hair Perm

Schwarzkopf Classic Perm

All colours and perms do not include

a cut which is an additional cost.

£6.00

£5.00

£9.00

£6.00

£6.00

£9.00

£7.50

£10.00

£10.00

£22.00

£18.00

0 Colours

(Including Finish, Set or Blow Dry)
Additional £6.00 for Cut

Semi-permanent

£15.00

Root Re-touch Quasi/Permanent £18.00

Quasi Root Re-touch and £28.00
Refreshed Ends

%lg%n%ngr(iecretliolour (only) £15.00
Full Head Permanent/Quasi From £28.00
E:CUJLEU?&?iErlleR?ecqhuired] S
Cap Highlights £18.00
Foil Highlights (Full Head Foil) ~ From £32.00
Highlights (Partial Foil) From £24.00
Highlights (T-Section) From £18.00
Toner £8.00
Bleach Bath Colour £10.00
Correction From £30.00
Balayage From £30.00
Foils and Backdrop From £35.00

Additional charges may apply
for long or thick hair



