

Hair Treatments

Please Note:

All hair salon customers are reminded that as part of any colouring treatment, you are required by law to have a 24 hour patch test. Your result will be recorded on your records and should you have an adverse reaction then the students will not be allowed to proceed with your colouring treatment and alternative advice will be offered.

(All colours and perms do not include a cut which is an additional cost).

Opening Times

Hair: Weekdays – various times

Beauty: Weekdays – various times

Times may change throughout the year. For further information, please contact Elements reception.

Contact Us



Elements Salon
Dane Bank Avenue
Crewe
CW2 8AB



01270 654624



elements@ccsw.ac.uk




Elements
Salons

- Hair Price List -

Cut and Styles

Cut	£6.00
Gents Cut	£5.00
Cut and Blow Dry	£9.00
Blow Dry	£6.00
Shampoo and Set	£6.00
Shampoo and Set with Cut	£9.00
Conditioning Treatment with Set or Blow Dry	£7.50
Conditioning Treatment with Cut and Blow Dry	£10.00
Long Hair Up	£10.00

Perms

Long Hair Perm	£22.00
Schwarzkopf Classic Perm	£18.00

All colours and perms do not include a cut which is an additional cost.

Colours

	(Including Finish, Set or Blow Dry)
Additional £6.00 for Cut	
Semi-permanent	£15.00
Root Re-touch Quasi/Permanent	£18.00
Quasi Root Re-touch and Refreshed Ends	£28.00
Block Under Colour (only) (Starting Price)	£15.00
Full Head Permanent/Quasi	From £28.00
Full Head Bleach (Consultation Required)	From £24.00
Cap Highlights	£18.00
Foil Highlights (Full Head Foil)	From £32.00
Highlights (Partial Foil)	From £24.00
Highlights (T-Section)	From £18.00
Toner	£8.00
Bleach Bath Colour	£10.00
Correction	From £30.00
Balayage	From £30.00
Foils and Backdrop	From £35.00
Additional charges may apply for long or thick hair	